
Warwickshire & District Federation  
Carentan (5092) 14th September 2019 
12 members sent 126 birds 
Liberated at 9:30 in a light north east wind 

Page 1 of 1 

 
Pos Sect-Pos Member Club Ent Bird Desc Dist A F T   Velocity 

1 1N M Slater  Monsell SR FC - N 12 GB19Z06778 BLUE H 226/370 04:49:29 1375.31 
2 1S T Atkin  Dunchurch RPC - S 50 GB19V70764 BLUE H 208/534 04:45:06 1285.91 
3 2S T Young  Broad St Soc Club HS - S 4 GB19Z32167 DCH C 211/803 04:50:15 1282.22 
4 3S T Atkin  Dunchurch RPC - S 50 GB19V70720 BLUE H Bird 2 04:47:32 1275.03 
5 4S T Atkin  Dunchurch RPC - S 50 GB19N66798 CHEQ H Bird 3 04:48:00 1272.97 
6 2N Mr/s J Wright  Monsell SR FC - N 12 GB19Z25620 CHPD H 219/825 05:11:07 1241.53 
7 3N S Butlin  Monsell SR FC - N 3 GB19Z46899 CHPD H 226/1634 05:23:46 1233.59 
8 4N Mr/s J Wright  Monsell SR FC - N 12 GB19N55445 CHEQ H Bird 2 05:19:25 1209.27 
9 5N Mr/s J Wright  Monsell SR FC - N 12 GB19Z25607 BLUE H Bird 3 05:23:19 1194.68 

10 5S Farrell & Brennan  Lime Tree Park PC - S 10 GB19Z66076 BLUE C 213/996 05:22:08 1166.85 
11 6S T Atkin  Dunchurch RPC - S 50 GB19N85771 BLUE H Bird 4 05:14:38 1165.21 
12 7S T Atkin  Dunchurch RPC - S 50 GB19N66803 BLUE H Bird 5 05:15:53 1160.6 
13 8S WJ Keay  Nuneaton NR HS - S 10 GB19Z62197 BLUE H 215/549 05:27:27 1157.27 
14 9S T Atkin  Dunchurch RPC - S 50 GB19Z41160 BLUE H Bird 6 05:26:07 1124.18 
15 10S T Atkin  Dunchurch RPC - S 50 GB19Z41199 CHWF C Bird 7 05:26:58 1121.26 
16 11S T Atkin  Dunchurch RPC - S 50 GB19Z41142 CHEQ H Bird 8 05:27:17 1120.17 
17 6N M Slater  Monsell SR FC - N 12 GB19Z06770 GRIZ C Bird 2 05:56:13 1117.66 
18 12S T Atkin  Dunchurch RPC - S 50 GB19V70756 BLUE H Bird 9 05:30:40 1108.71 
19 7N M Slater  Monsell SR FC - N 12 GB19Z06755 CHEQ C Bird 3 06:01:31 1101.28 
20 13S Farrell & Brennan  Lime Tree Park PC - S 10 GB19Z66064 BLUE H Bird 2 05:41:22 1101.1 
21 8N Mr/s J Wright  Monsell SR FC - N 12 GB19Z25628 BLPD H Bird 4 05:53:03 1094.07 
22 9N M Slater  Monsell SR FC - N 12 GB19Z06745 BLUE H Bird 4 06:04:10 1093.26 
23 10N S Rayns  Monsell SR FC - N 6 GB19Z69141 BLPD C 226/590 06:06:48 1086.01 
24 14S T Atkin  Dunchurch RPC - S 50 GB19Z41194 BLUE H Bird 10 05:42:20 1070.93 
25 15S T Atkin  Dunchurch RPC - S 50 GB19Z41147 BLPD H Bird 11 05:42:25 1070.67 
26 11N D & A Smith  East Leake SR FC - N 4 GB19Z00076 CHEQ C 253/1340 06:59:44 1064.07 
27 16S T Atkin  Dunchurch RPC - S 50 GB19Z41151 GRIZ C Bird 12 05:50:19 1046.52 
28 17S Grey & Green  Barras Green HS - S 7 GB19Z17094 BLUE C 213/19 06:02:48 1033.35 
29 12N M Slater  Monsell SR FC - N 12 GB19Z06760 BLUE H Bird 5 06:35:36 1006.4 
30 18S Grey & Green  Barras Green HS - S 7 GB19Z17097 BLUE H Bird 2 06:18:25 990.7 
31 19S Farrell & Brennan  Lime Tree Park PC - S 10 GB19Z66080 DCH C Bird 3 06:23:53 979.15 
32 20S T Atkin  Dunchurch RPC - S 50 GB19N85766 GRIZ C Bird 13 06:24:06 954.48 
33 21S T Atkin  Dunchurch RPC - S 50 GB19N85768 BLUE C Bird 14 06:24:11 954.27 
34 13N S Rayns  Monsell SR FC - N 6 GB19Z00771 BLWF H Bird 2 06:58:00 952.98 
35 22S T Atkin  Dunchurch RPC - S 50 GB19Z41183 CHWF H Bird 15 06:29:38 940.92 
36 14N K J Walker  Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 3 GB19Z45324 BLUE H 238/1108 07:43:28 906.19 
37 23S Grey & Green  Barras Green HS - S 7 GB19Z17087 B;LUE C Bird 3 06:55:49 901.6 
38 24S Farrell & Brennan  Lime Tree Park PC - S 10 GB19Z66073 BLUE C Bird 4 06:57:31 900.27 
39 25S T Atkin  Dunchurch RPC - S 50 GB19N85761 BLUE H Bird 16 07:06:58 858.65 
40 26S Farrell & Brennan  Lime Tree Park PC - S 10 GB19Z66074 BLUE H Bird 5 07:28:12 838.64 
41 27S T Atkin  Dunchurch RPC - S 50 GB19N66825 CHEQ H Bird 17 07:24:50 824.16 
42 28S T Atkin  Dunchurch RPC - S 50 GB19N66854 BLUE H Bird 18 07:29:30 815.6 
43 29S T Atkin  Dunchurch RPC - S 50 GB19N66795 BLUE C Bird 19 07:54:51 772.06 
44 15N M Slater  Monsell SR FC - N 12 GB19Z06757 BLUE H Bird 6 08:47:40 754.51 
45 30S T Atkin  Dunchurch RPC - S 50 GB19N66860 CHPD H Bird 20 08:12:59 743.66 
46 31S T Atkin  Dunchurch RPC - S 50 GB19N66812 GRIZ H Bird 21 08:19:07 734.53 
47 32S T Atkin  Dunchurch RPC - S 50 GB19Z41131 BLPD H Bird 22 08:21:24 731.18 
48 33S Mr/s J Broadaway  Nuneaton NR HS - S 5 GB19Z28882 BLUE H 221/949 11:47:44 550.93 

 


